

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS



HUMPHREY BOGART SPONSOR

- Prominent Company Logo on all Pre-Event Promotions
- 1 Page Ad in Program
- Prominent Company Logo on Photo Backdrop
- Recognition in Press Release for CASAblanca Event
- Table Signage
- Two Reserved VIP Sponsor Tables for 20 Guests



INGRID BERGMAN SPONSOR

- Prominent Company Logo on all Pre-Event Promotions
- 1/2 Page Ad in Program
- Prominent Company Logo on Photo Backdrop
- Recognition in Press Release for CASAblanca Event
- Table Signage
- One Reserved VIP Sponsor Tables for 10 Guests



PETER LORRE SPONSOR

- 1/4 Page Ad in Program
- Company Logo on Photo Backdrop
- Table Signage
- 6 Tickets to CASAblanca Event



PAUL HENREID SPONSOR

- Company Logo in Program
- Company Name Listed on Photo Backdrop
- Table Signage
- 4 Tickets to CASAblanca Event



CLAUDE RAINS SPONSOR

- Company Name Listed in Program
- 2 Tickets to CASAblanca Event

All sponsorships include company logo on website and social media

If unable to sponsor this year, please consider: \$125/Ticket



Join us for a fun evening!

- BYOB





SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION

SPONSOR INFORMATION

Company Name:			
Contact Name:			
Phone:	Email:		
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL Please see attached sponsorship levels for recognition in	GMAN □ \$2,500 PETER LORRE		□ \$500 CLAUDE RAINS
□ \$125 Single Ticket Amount of single tickets —	Total \$		
I cannot attend, but please accept my donation of $\$$			
METHOD OF PAYMENT			
\square Check (payable to CASA of Hidalgo County, Inc.)	Check No.		
☐ Credit Card ☐ American Express ☐ VISA	□ MasterCard □ D	iscover	
Cardholder's Name:			
Billing Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Credit Card No.	Exp:	CSV:	





6th ANNUAL GALA BENEFITING



OUR VISION

A safe, permanent, loving home for every child.

OUR MISSION

The mission of CASA of Hidalgo County, Inc. is to speak for the best interests of the children in the courts by promoting and supporting quality volunteer representation to provide each child a safe, permanent, nurturing home.



1001 S 10th Ave., Edinburg, TX 78539 | (956) 381-0346

casaofhidalgo.com